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200302240001
13470

02/24/2003
02:19:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HUNT,
JOSEPH A

200004270001
37461

200303070001
41300

03/07/2003
12:58:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
CONNIE MACK

200008090002
71781

200304010001
92040

04/01/2003
10:05:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PARDUE,
MATTHEW N

200002290000
63531

200305190003
10260

05/19/2003
11:11:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SEAY, LELIA 200011270004
06821

200306090003
60310

06/09/2003
02:18:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES AUTRY,
PHILLIP W

199905190002
10631

200302110000
83500

02/11/2003
10:22:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES UNDERWOOD,
CLAYTON G

200011160003
97071

200302170000
96700

02/17/2003
09:48:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LANGLOIS,
DARRYL J

199702280000
63611

200302170000
98110

02/17/2003
12:13:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

200011270004
06821

200304150002
27140

04/15/2003
09:21:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON,
GEORGE III

200003090000
75271

200306020003
40580

06/02/2003
02:58:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
DEBORAH J

200008160002
80081

200312300008
32150

12/30/2003
12:23:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LESUEUR,
SAMMY R

198309190001
76180

200303270001
83600

03/27/2003
12:29:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CURINGTON,
MICHAEL

Other:SEE
INST

200304210002
43120

04/21/2003
01:03:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCKINLEY,
VIRGINIA A

Other:SEE
INST

200309120006
13560

09/12/2003
10:08:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WATERMARK
FINANCIAL
PARTNERS
INC

6 60 200101260000
29531

Lot#:20 Book:6
Pg:60

200304140002
26450

04/14/2003
03:46:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES KELLER,
HUNTER L III

Other:SEE
INST

200304170002
34560

04/17/2003
12:44:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HORN,
CHRISTOPHE
R C

Other:SEE
INST


