Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200302240001 13470	02/24/2003 02:19:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUNT, JOSEPH A					200004270001 37461	
200303070001 41300	03/07/2003 12:58:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, CONNIE MACK					200008090002 71781	
200304010001 92040	04/01/2003 10:05:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARDUE, MATTHEW N					200002290000 63531	
200305190003 10260	05/19/2003 11:11:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SEAY, LELIA					200011270004 06821	
200306090003 60310	06/09/2003 02:18:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	AUTRY, PHILLIP W					199905190002 10631	
200302110000 83500	02/11/2003 10:22:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	UNDERWOOD, CLAYTON G					200011160003 97071	
200302170000 96700	02/17/2003 09:48:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGLOIS, DARRYL J					199702280000 63611	
200302170000 98110	02/17/2003 12:13:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					200011270004 06821	
200304150002 27140	04/15/2003 09:21:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDERSON, GEORGE III					200003090000 75271	
200306020003 40580	06/02/2003 02:58:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, DEBORAH J					200008160002 80081	
200312300008 32150	12/30/2003 12:23:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LESUEUR, SAMMY R					198309190001 76180	
200303270001 83600	03/27/2003 12:29:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CURINGTON, MICHAEL						Other:SEE INST
200304210002 43120	04/21/2003 01:03:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKINLEY, VIRGINIA A						Other:SEE INST
200309120006 13560	09/12/2003 10:08:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WATERMARK FINANCIAL PARTNERS INC			6	60	200101260000 29531	Lot#:20 Book:6 Pg:60
200304140002 26450	04/14/2003 03:46:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLER, HUNTER L III						Other:SEE INST
200304170002 34560	04/17/2003 12:44:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HORN, CHRISTOPHE R C						Other:SEE INST